
19-10-2023

20 PKG

NO         AMOUNT 

1 350

2 110

3 110

4 350

5 8881

9801

3.67

 ---

9801  AED

--------------------------------THANK YOU ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PAID

   TOTAL DUE

   USD TO AED

SUBTOTAL

         UAE DUBAI   BANIYAS SQUARE

        P.O. BOX 63160

      MOB: +97150 5980822

DESCRIPTION

    KOMATSU REF # KME-5161-00014-23

SHIP TO: IRAQ BAGHDADTO: MS. JHENNY

QTY:

BOE 

DUNYA ARBEEL GENERAL TRADING L.L.C

  

EXIT

DPA

HBL

FREIGHT                                                                          22 CBM * 110$

DATE:


